PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.ED., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL' 2022

AN

Centre: SCNNOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : MLED-EDUCATION
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INSTORY AND POLITICAL ECONOMY OF EDUCATION 1|
ADVANCED EDUC ATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY -1
CURRICULUM DESION AND DEVELOPMENT -1

RASICS 1N EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH 11
TEACHER FEDLUCATION IN INDEA ELEMENTARY LEVEL -I1
ADVAMNCED EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
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NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT: M.ED., EDUCATION

D e, S |

REGISTER i 19230PC21 19230PC22 19230PC23 19230TC24 19230°FE2S=="  192308C26A 19230PT27

NUMBER ' INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2002MED20101  G.GURUPRAKASH RAJA 30 54 84 A+ 33 54 87 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 30 50 80 A 30 54 84 A+ 29 49 78 A 25 50 75 A
2002MED20102  F.PRAVEEN ARUL DURAI 30 53 83 A+ 36 57 93 O 35 S0 85 A+ 30 58 88 A+ 39 50 89 A+ 36 55 91 O 32 55 87 A+
2002MED26201  P.MERLIN JENITA 32 50 82 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 30 49 79 A 30 52 82 A+ 29 50 79 A 23 50 74 A 36 43 7 A
2002MED20202  S.ELAKKIYA PRIYA 30 55 85 A+ 31 53 84 A+ 36 S0 8 A+ 30 S0 80 A 25 58 83 A+ 33 43 76 A 36 47 83 A+
2002MED20203 M.SINDHUMATHI 36 50 86 A+ 33 54 87 A+ 30 49 79 A 34 52 8 A+ 36 54 90 A+ 36 53 8 A+ 30 55 85 A+
2002MED20204 M.UDHAYA BANU 30 58 88 A+ 38 45 83 A+ 30 58 88 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 30 50 80 A 30 45 75 A 36 50 86 A+
2002MED20205  V.VIJAYALAKSHMI 29 50 79 A 29 50 79 A 29 50 79 A 29 52 81 A+ 33 49 82 A+ 25 S50 75 30 54 84 A+
2002MED20206 R.DEEPA 30 45 75 A 30 45 75 A 30 45 75 A 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 36 56 92 O 32 55 87 A+
2002MED20103  SJAYASEELA BASKAL RAJAN 25 50 75 A 25 50 75 A 25 S50 75 A 30 51 81 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 36 52 88 A+ 36 43 79 A
2002MED20104  K.SATHISH 3 52 8 A+ 36 56 92 O 36 56 92 O 36 56 92 O 30 50 8 A 29 50 79 A 36 47 83 A+
2002MED20i05 T. RAJENDRAN 30 45 75 A 31 52 83 A+ 36 52 88 A+ 32 54 8 A+ 33 52 8 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 31 55 86 A+
2002MED20107  S. RENGANAYAGI 39 50 8 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 30 45 75 A 35 54 89 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 29 50 79 A 32 50 82 A+
2002MED20108 G.SAGAYA JOHN BRITTO 30 57 87 A+ 31 51 82 A+ 30 50 80 A 36 51 87 A+ 29 52 81 A+ 30 45 75 A 29 49 78 A
2002MED20207  S. SUGASRIYA 29 52 81 A+ 35 51 8 A+ 30 45 75 A 31 55 86 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 25 50 75 A 25 45 70 B+
2002MED20208  S. TAMILSELVAM 31 55 8 A+ 30 S4 84 A+ 30 58 88 A+ 36 52 8 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 36 56 92 O 33 54 87 A+
2002MED20109  S. DHANACHAYAN 36 50 8 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 32 53 85 A+ 25 54 79 A 32 55 87 A+ 36 52 88 A+ 36 55 91 O
2002MED20110  S. MOSES 30 54 84 A+ 31 50 81 A+ 36 57 93 O 30 45 75 A 38 53 91 O 30 45 75 A 33 51 84 A+
2002MED20209 T. ALAMELUMANGAI 30 50 80 A 35 54 8 A+ 30 S0 8 A 25 S50 75 A 33 54 87 A+ 31 50 81 A+ 32 52 84 A+
2002MED20210  P. UMA 30 50 80 A 36 S50 8 A+ 31 53 84 A+ 36 56 92 O 30 50 80 A 30 50 8 A 31 53 84 A+
2002MED20111  A. RAJAN 36 56 92 O 30 55 8 A+ 33 54 87 A+ 36 52 88 A+ 30 54 84 A+ 28 52 80 A 38 53 91 O
2002MED20112  G. DIAZ BOSCO LAL 36 52 88 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 38 45 83 A+ 29 S0 79 A 30 55 8 A+ 27 48 75 A 27 54 81 A+
2002MED20113  AJEYAKUMAR 30 45 75 A 30 54 84 A+ 28 52 80 A 30 55 8 A+ 31 50 81 A+ 36 55 91 O
2002MED20114 M. PALTHAMBI 31 50 81 A+ 31 50 81 A+ 27 48 75 A 20 52 72 A 35 54 89 A+ 23 51 74 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT: MLED., EDUCATION

REGISTER
NUMBER

2002MED20101
2002MED20102

2002MED20201
2002MED20202
2002MED20203

2002MED20204
2002M ED20205
2002MED20206

2002MED20103

2002MED20104

2002ZMED20105
002MED20107
1002MED20108
1002MED20207
1002MED20208
1002MED20109

002MED20110
002MED20209
W0ZMED20210

}002MED20111

NAME

G.GURUPRAKASH RAJA

F.PRAVEEN ARUL DURAI

P.MERLIN JENITA
S.ELAKKIYA PRIYA
M.SINDHUMATHI

M.UDHAYA BANU
V.VIJAYALAKSHMI
R.DEEPA

SJAYASEELA BASKAL RAJAN

K.SATHISH

T. RAJENDRAN

S. RENGANAYAGI

G. SAGAYA JOHN BRITTO
S. SUGASRIYA

5. TAMILSELVAM

S. DHANACHAYAN

S. MOSES'
T. ALAMELUMANGAI
P. UMA

A. RAJAN

20

32

36
30
33

31
29
32

32

38

32
36
30
30
30
36

30
31
30

30

19230PCBR
INT EXTTOTGRD

52
53

72

85

93
82
83

81
84
79

87

91

87
92
80
80
80
86
84
81

80
79

A

A+
0
A+
A+
A+

A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT: M.ED., EDUCATION

REGISTER NAME 19230PC21 19230PC22 19230PC23 19230TC24 19230TE25 19230SC26A 19230PT27
NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
1002MED20115  A.STANLY RAJ 30 58 88 A+ 30 58 88 A+ 3 55 91 O 32 53 85 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 33 43 T6 A 29 50 79 A
2002MED20116  S. SUBBURAJ 20 50 79 A 30 49 79 A 33 s5 87 A+ 36 57 93 O 30 55 85 A+ 36 53 89 A+ 30 45 75 A
2002MED20117 K. SURESHKUMAR 30 54 84 A+ 29 56 85 A+t 38 53 91 O 30 50 80 A 36 50 86 A+ 31 54 85 A+ 33 51 84 A+
2002MED20118  F. DANIEL 30 57 87 A+ 30 54 84 A+ 20 52 72 A 31 53 84 A+ 30 54 84 A+ 29 50 79 A 36 50 86 At
2002MED20119  S. VICTOR JEROMIN 35 50 85 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 32 53 85 A+ 33 54 87 A+ 29 48 77 A 32 50 82 A+ 39 54 93 O
2002MED20211  S. ABIRAMA SUNDARI 38 58 96 O 31 50 81 A+ 36 57 93 O 32 55 87 A+t 30 55 85 A+ 29 49 78 A 30 54 84 A+t
2002MED20212 V. ANBU ROJA 27 48 75 A 35 54 89 A+t 30 50 8 A 36 43 79 A 30 54 84 A+ 25 45 70 B+ 32 50 82 A+t
2002MED20213  T. ANITHA 36 55 91 O 36 50 86 A+ 31 55 86 A+ 36 47 83 A+ 32 54 86 A+ 33 54 87 A+ 30 54 84 A+¥
2002MED20214  A.ANTONI JOY PRINCY 23 51 74 A 30 55 85 A+ 32 S0 82 A+ 32 47 79 A 35 54 89 A+ 30 50 80 A 30 55 85 A+
2002MED20215 T. ESWARI 33 43 76 A 36 S50 86 A+ 29 49 78 A 32 55 87 At 36 51 87 A+ 30 54 B4 At 31 50 81 At
2002MED20216  A.HILDA JEYASEELI 36 53 89 A+ 30 54 84 A+ 31 50 81 A+ 38 53 91 O 31 55 86 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 33 50 85 A+
2002MED20217  S. JEYENTHI 30 s0 8 A 31 50 81 A+ 30 s0 80 A 20 52 72 A 16 52 88 A+ 31 S0 81 A+ 36 43 79 A
2002MED20218  P. KARTHIKA 25 50 75 A 32 55 87 A+ 30 50 80 A 33 54 87 A+ 36 43 79 A 36 47 83 A+ 36 47 83 A+t
2002MED20219  T. MEENA 36 43 79 A 38 58 96 O 25 45 70 B+ 36 43 79 A 29 49 78 A 31 S8 89 A+ 33 54 87 A+t
2002MED20220 R. REKHA 36 47 83 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 33 54 87 A+ 36 47 83 A+ 25 45 70 B+ 33 54 87 A+ 32 50 82 A+

/




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

M.Ed,, Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2021

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT: M.ED., EDUCATION

REGISTER — 19230PCBR

NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD
2002MED20112 G. DIAZ BOSCO LAL 29 56 85 A+
2002MED20113 AJEYAKUMAR 29 48 77 A
2002MED20114 M. PALTHAMBI 36 52 88 A+
2002MED20115 A.STANLY RAJ 25 54 79 A
2002MED20116 S. SUBBURAJ 35 51 86 A+
2002MED20117 K.SURESHKUMAR 31 54 85 A+
2002MED20118 F. DANIEL 30 45 75 A
2002MED20119 S. VICTOR JEROMIN 25 50 75 A
2002MED20211 S. ABIRAMA SUNDARI 36 56 92 ©
2002MED20212 V. ANBU ROJA 31 52 83 A+
2002MED20213 T. ANITHA 30 51 81 A+
2002MED20214 A.ANTONI JOY PRINCY 31 51 82 A+
2002MED20215 T. ESWARI 35 51 86 A+
2002MED20216 A.HILDA JEYASEELI 29 49 78 A
2002MED20217 S. JEYENTHI 25 45 70 B+
2002MED20218 P. KARTHIKA 31 55 86 A+
2002MED20219 T. MEENA 36 57 93 o0
2002MED20220 R. REKHA 33 53 91 ©

19230TE25- TEACHER EDUCATION IN INDIA ELEMENTARY LEVEL-II

19230SC26A- ADVANCED EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY
19230PT27 - PRACTICUM
19230CBR - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

19230PC21- HISTORY AND POLITICAL ECONOMY OF EDUCATION-II
19230PC22- ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL PSYCOLOGY-II

19230PC23- CURRICULUM DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT -11
19230TC24- BASICS IN EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH -II

i+~
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O\ PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

M.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT: M.ED., EDUCATION

REGISTER NAME 16230PC41 19230PC42 19230PC43 19230TC44 19230TE4S 1923085C46A 19230PT47

NUMBER o INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2002MED20101  G.GURUPRAKASH RAJA 3 53 91 O 31 51 82 A+ 32 S50 82 A+ 36 43 79 A 38 53 91 O 30 45 75 A 30 45 783 A
2002MED20102  F.PRAVEEN ARUL DURAI 20 52 72 A 35 51 86 A+ 29 49 T8 A 36 47 83 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 31 50 81 A+ 33 51 B4 A+
2002MED20201  P.MERLIN JENITA 32 53 85 A+ 28 56 84 A+ 36 55 91 O 32 47 79 A 31 52 83 A+ 30 50 8 A 32 52 84 A+
2002MED20202 S.ELAKKIYA PRIYA 33 43 76 A 30 50 8 A 23 51 74 A 32 55 87 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 30 S8 88 A+ 31 53 84 A+
2002MED20203 M.SINDHUMATHI 36 53 89 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 33 43 76 A 30 50 8 A 29 50 79 A 29 S50 79 A 33 56 89 A+
2M02MED20204  M.UDHAYA BANU 3 45 75 A 25 S50 75 A 32 55 87 A+ 31 53 84 A+ 30 45 75 A 30 54 84 A+ M 45 75 A
2002MED20205  V.VIJAYALAKSHMI 25 50 75 32 55 87 A+ 36 43 79 A 33 54 87 A+ 33 51 84 A+ 30 57 87 A+ 25 50 5 A
2002MEDZz0206 R.DEEPA 25 50 75 36 43 79 A& 36 B0 86 A+ 3% S5 BF A+ B 54 86 Ax 30 585 85 Ar 20 15 35 F
2002MED20103  SJAYASEELA BASKAL RAJAN 3 56 92 O 36 47 B3 A+ 30 55 85 A+ B8 53 91 O 3I5 54 By A+ 35 50 8% A¥ 27 48 75 A
2002MED20104 K.SATHISH 3 52 83 A+ 31 55 8 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 20 52 72 A 36 51 87 A+ 30 49 79 A 36 55 91
2002MED20105  T. RAJENDRAN 30 51 81 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 32 53 85 A+ 31 55 86 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 23 51 74 A
2002MED20107 S. RENGANAYAGI 31 51 82 A+ 29 49 78 A 30 54 84 A+ 31 55 86 A+ 36 52 88 A+ 35 S50 85 A+ 36 54 90 A+
2002MED20108 G.SAGAYA JOHN BRITTO 35 51 8 A+ 25 45 70 B+ 32 55 87 A+ 32 S50 82 A+ 25 54 79 A 29 50 79 A 30 50 80 A
2002MED20207 S. SUGASRIYA 28 56 84 A+ 33 54 87 A+ 36 43 79 A 29 49 78 A 35 51 86 A+ 30 S8 88 A+ 33 49 82 A+
2002MED20208 S. TAMILSELVAM 30 50 8 A 30 50 80 A 36 47 83 A+ 36 55 91 O 31 54 85 A+ 35 S50 85 A+ 30 45 75 A
2002MED20109 8. DHANACHAYAN 32 50 82 A+ 30 54 84 A+ 31 55 86 A+ 23 51 74 A 31 5S4 85 A+ 29 48 77 A 36 50 86 A+t
2002MED20110 8. MOSES 25 59 B84 A+ 30 55 8 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 25 50 75 3L 55 86 . B 3% FL A 3 55 85 AF
2002MED20209 T.ALAMELUMANGAI 32 55 87 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 26 52 72 A 36 52 88 A+ 29 49 78 A 36 56 92 O 36 50 86 A+t
2002MED20210  P. UMA 38 B3 B 36 43 79 A 32 53 85 A+ 25 54 79 A 25 45 70 B+ 30 50 80 A 30 54 84 A+
2002MED20111  A. RAJAN 20 52 72 A 36 47 83 A+ 36 57 93 O 35 51 8 A+ 31 55 8 A+ 30 50 8 A 30

Controller of Examinations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Caontroller of Examinations
M.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT: M.ED., EDUCATION

REGISTER
NUMBER

2002MED20101
2002MED20102

2002MED20201
2002MED20202
2002MED20203

2002MED20204
2002MED20205
2002MED20206

2002MED20103

2002MED20104

2002MED20105
2002MED20107
2002MED20108
2002MED20207
2002MED20208
2002MED2010%

2002MED20110
2002MED20209
2002MED20210

2002MED20111L

NAME

G.GURUPRAKASH RAJA

F.PRAVEEN ARUL DURAI

P.MERLIN JENITA
S.ELAKKIYA PRIYA
M.SINDHUMATHI

M.UDHAYA BANU
V.VIJAYALAKSHMI
R.DEEPA

S.JAYASEELA BASKAL RAJAN

K.SATHISH

T. RAJENDRAN

S. RENGANAYAGI

G. SAGAYA JOHN BRITTO
S. SUGASRIYA

S. TAMILSELVAM

S. DHANACHAYAN

S. MOSES

T. ALAMELUMANGAI

P. UMA

A. RAJAN

38

30

30
29
30

36
30
30

29

30
36
25
36
36
30
31
30
30
29

19230PEE
INT EXTTOTGRD

58 9% O
49 79 A
58 88 A+
50 79 A
45 75 A
50 86 A+
49 79 A
58 88 A+
50 79

50 80 A
50 86 A+
50 75 A
56 92 O
52 88 A+
45 75 A
50 81 A+
50 80 A
58 88 A+
50 79 A
54 84 A+

30
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

M.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results July 2022

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT: M.ED., EDUCATION

REGISTER
NUMBER
2002MED20112
2002MED20113
2002MED20114
2002MED20115
2002MED20116
2002MED20117
2002MED20118

2002MED20119
2002MED20211
2002MED20212
2002MED20213
2002MED20214
2002MED20215
2002MED20216
2002MED20217
2002MED20218
2002MED20219
2002MED20220

NAME

G. DIAZ BOSCO LAL
AJEYAKUMAR

M. PALTHAMBI
A.STANLY RAJ

S. SUBBURAJ

K. SURESHKUMAR
F. DANIEL

S. VICTOR JEROMIN
S. ABIRAMA SUNDARI
V. ANBU ROJA

T. ANITHA

A.ANTONI JOY PRINCY
T. ESWARI

A.HILDA JEYASEELI
S. JEYENTHI

P. KARTHIKA

T. MEENA

R. REKHA

19230PC41 19230PC42 19230PC43 19230TC44 19230TE45 19230SC46A 19230PT47
INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
3 53 85 A+ 30 S0 80 A 30 50 80 A 31 54 8 A+ 36 57 93 O 30 S50 8 A 30 50 80 A
3 57 93 O 33 50 83 A+ 31 53 84 A+ 30 45 75 A 38 53 91 O 36 50 8 A+ 36 56 9% O
30 52 82 A+ 31 S0 81 A+ 33 54 87 A+ 25 50 75 A 50 52 72 A 30 54 84 A+ 36 52 88 Af
31 53 84 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 30 S0 80 A 36 56 92 O 32 53 85 A+ 31 50 81 A+ 30 45 75 A
33 54 87 A+ 32 47 79 A 30 54 84 A+ 31 52 8 A+ 36 57 93 O 30 50 80 A 31 S50 81 A+
38 45 83 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 30 S5 85 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 30 49 79 A 30 58 88 A+
59 50 79 A 38 53 91 O 31 50 81 A+ 31 51 82 A+ 9 50 79 A 29 56 8 A+ 29 S0 79 A
30 45 75 A 32 55 87 A+ 35 54 8 A+ 35 51 86 A+ 36 56 92 O 29 48 71 A 38 45 8 A+
27 55 82 A+ 36 47 83 A+ 32 47 79 A 29 50D A 38 55 91 O 38 58 9 O 27 55 81 A+
58 52 80 A 36 52 88 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 30 45 75 A 35 s2 87 A+ 30 49 79 A 25 45 70 B+
57 48 75 A 30 45 75 A 38 53 91 O 33 51 84 A+ 30 50 80 A 30 58 8 A+ 25 50 75 A
36 55 o1 O 31 50 81 A+ 20 52 72 A 32 52 84 A+ 50 50 79 A 29 50 79 A 25 50 75 A
23 51 74 A 30 50 8 A 32 53 85 A+ 30 45 75 A 33 54 87 A+ 30 45 75 A 30 55 85 A4
33 43 76 A 30 58 8 A+ 36 57 93 0 25 S0 75 A 38 45 83 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 29 S0 79 A
36 53 89 A+ 32 55 87 A+ 30 S0 8 A 36 56 92 O 28 52 8 A 30 49 79 A 36 50 86 At
38 53 91 O 36 43 79 A 31 53 84 A+ 36 52 88 A+ 27 48 75 A 30 58 88 A+ 33 56 89 A*
57 54 81 A+ 36 47 83 A+ 33 54 87 A+ 30 45 75 A 30 50 8 A 29 50 79 A 30 45 75 A
31 52 83 A+ s4 87 A+ 30 50 80 A 31 50 81 30 49 79 A 30 50 80 A 25 50 A
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NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL GF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT: ML.ED., EDUCATION

REGISTER 19230PEE
NUMBER RANE INT EXT TOTGRD
2002MED20112  G. DIAZ BOSCO LAL 30 57 87 A+
2002MED20113  AJEYAKUMAR 30 55 85 A+
2002MED20114 M. PALTHAMEI 35 50 85 A+
2002MED20115 A.STANLY RAJ 30 49 79 A
2002MED20116 S. SUBBURAJ 36 50 86 A+
2002MED20117 K. SURESHKUMAR 35 50 85 A+
2002MED20118 F. DANIEL 29 50 79 A
2002MED20119  S. VICTOR JEROMIN 30 58 88 A+
2002MED20211  S. ABIRAMA SUNDARI 35 50 85 A+
2002MED20212 V. ANBU ROJA 29 48 77 A
2002MED20213  T. ANITHA 32 39 71 A
2002MED20214 A.ANTONI JOY PRINCY 36 56 92 O
2002MED20215  T. ESWARI 30 50 80 A
2002MED20216 A.HILDA JEYASEELI 30 49 79 A
2002MED20217  S. JEYENTHI 29 56 85 A+
2002MED20218 P. KARTHIKA 29 48 77 A
2002MED20219 T. MEENA 30 49 79 A
2002MED20220 R. REKHA 30 58 88 A+

19230PC41 - PHILOSOPHICAL AND SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES IN EDUCATION - 1V

19230PC42 - PLANNING, ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION -IV

19230PC43- CURRICULUM, PEDAGOGY AND ASSESSMENT AT SECONDARY LEVEL - v 19230SC46A - GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING
19230TC44 - ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS - IV 19230PT47 - PRACTICUM
19230TE45 - TEACHER EDUCATION IN INDIA - SECONDARY LEVEL -1V 19230PEE - PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION




